1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Ferrite Beads
Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Z-SMS
Overview
KEMET Z-SMS Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
are ideal for high frequency noise countermeasures for

•	 Rated current range from 0.1 – 1.5 A
•	 Operating temperature range from –55°C to +125°C
Part Number System
Z 0201 C 800 A SMS T
Ferrite
Bead
EIA Case Size
(L" x W") Specification
Impedance Value (Ω)
at 100 MHz
Material Series Packaging
0201 (0603 in mm)
0402 (1005 in mm)
0603 (1608 in mm)
0805 (2012 in mm)
C = Commercial The first two digits
represent the impedance
value. The third digit
inidcates the number of
zeros to be added.
Examples:
  800 =  80 Ω
  101 = 100 Ω
  102 = 1000 Ω
A = for broadband noise
suppression
B = for noise suppression
above 20 MHz, with
increased attenuation
C = for high frequency
noise suppression above
100 MHz
D = for noise suppression
around 200 MHz
E = for strongly
suppressing unnecessary
resonance from low
frequency range, lower
R-XL frequency cross
point version of A
F = for noise
countermeasures around
LSI power supplies, low
DCR version of A
SMS = Signal Line
Multilayer Ferrite
Chip Beads
T = Tape & Reel
OBSOLETE
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Ferrite Beads
Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Z-SMS
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
Dimensions - Millimeters (Inches) Land Pattern - Millimeters
B
LL
WW
TT
Solder-resist
Land Pattern
Chip Inductor
C
B A B
EIA
Size

4© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Ferrite Beads
Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Z-SMS
Environmental Compliance
All KEMET Ferrite Beads are RoHS and REACH Compliant.
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference
 Part Number Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
Impedance
Tolerance
Rated Current (A)
Maximum
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Z0201C220ASMST 22 ± 25 % 0.500 0.065
Z0201C330ASMST 33 ± 25 % 0.500 0.070
Z0201C800ASMST 80 ± 25 % 0.200 0.400
Z0201C121ASMST 120 ± 25 % 0.200 0.450
Z0201C241ASMST 240 ± 25 % 0.200 0.650
Z0201C601ASMST 600 ± 25 % 0.150 1.200
Z0201C600BSMST 60 ± 25 % 0.200 0.250
Z0201C121BSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.200 0.400
Z0201C241BSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.200 0.800
Z0201C471BSMST 470 ± 25 % 0.100 1.050
Z0201C100CSMST 10 ± 25 % 0.200 0.250
Z0201C220CSMST 22 ± 25 % 0.200 0.450
Z0201C330CSMST 33 ± 25 % 0.150 0.550
Z0201C470CSMST 47 ± 25 % 0.150 0.700
Z0201C560CSMST 56 ± 25 % 0.100 1.000
Z0201C121CSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.100 1.500
Z0402C680ESMST 68 ± 25 % 0.500 0.170
Z0402C121ESMST 120 ± 25 % 0.450 0.240
Z0402C241ESMST 240 ± 25 % 0.400 0.310
Z0402C431ESMST 430 ± 25 % 0.350 0.500
Z0402C601ESMST 600 ± 25 % 0.300 0.600
Z0402C100ASMST 10 ± 25 % 1.000 0.030
Z0402C330ASMST 33 ± 25 % 0.700 0.060
Z0402C680ASMST 68 ± 25 % 0.700 0.100
Z0402C800ASMST 80 ± 25 % 0.700 0.100
Z0402C121ASMST 120 ± 25 % 0.500 0.200
Z0402C241ASMST 240 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0402C431ASMST 430 ± 25 % 0.350 0.450
Z0402C601ASMST 600 ± 25 % 0.300 0.550
Z0402C102ASMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.300 0.580
Z0402C121BSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.300 0.180
Z0402C241BSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.300 0.300
Part Number Impedance Impedance Tolerance Rated Current DC Resistance
OBSOLETE
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Ferrite Beads
Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Z-SMS
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont.
 Part Number Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
Impedance
Tolerance
Rated Current (A)
Maximum
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Z0402C471BSMST 470 ± 25 % 0.250 0.450
Z0402C601BSMST 600 ± 25 % 0.250 0.500
Z0402C102BSMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.150 0.700
Z0402C100CSMST 10 ± 25 % 0.500 0.110
Z0402C220CSMST 22 ± 25 % 0.400 0.180
Z0402C330CSMST 33 ± 25 % 0.400 0.250
Z0402C470CSMST 47 ± 25 % 0.350 0.330
Z0402C680CSMST 68 ± 25 % 0.400 0.310
Z0402C121CSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.350 0.450
Z0402C181CSMST 180 ± 25 % 0.300 0.500
Z0402C241CSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.250 0.700
Z0402C182DSMST 1,800 ± 25 % 0.120 0.900
Z0603C121ESMST 120 ± 25 % 0.600 0.150
Z0603C241ESMST 240 ± 25 % 0.450 0.250
Z0603C431ESMST 430 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0603C601ESMST 600 ± 25 % 0.300 0.400
Z0603C220ASMST 22 ± 25 % 1.500 0.050
Z0603C330ASMST 33 ± 25 % 1.200 0.080
Z0603C470ASMST 47 ± 25 % 0.900 0.100
Z0603C600ASMST 60 ± 25 % 0.800 0.100
Z0603C800ASMST 80 ± 25 % 0.600 0.100
Z0603C121ASMST 120 ± 25 % 0.500 0.180
Z0603C241ASMST 240 ± 25 % 0.400 0.250
Z0603C601ASMST 600 ± 25 % 0.350 0.450
Z0603C102ASMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.300 0.600
Z0603C121BSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.350 0.200
Z0603C241BSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.300 0.350
Z0603C471BSMST 470 ± 25 % 0.250 0.450
Z0603C601BSMST 600 ± 25 % 0.250 0.600
Z0603C102BSMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.200 0.700
Z0603C300CSMST 30 ± 25 % 0.500 0.200
Z0603C470CSMST 47 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0603C560CSMST 56 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0603C680CSMST 68 ± 25 % 0.300 0.350
Z0603C121CSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.300 0.500
Z0603C181CSMST 180 ± 25 % 0.250 0.650
Z0603C241CSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.250 0.800
Z0603C331CSMST 330 ± 25 % 0.200 0.850
Z0603C431CSMST 430 ± 25 % 0.200 0.850
Z0603C511CSMST 510 ± 25 % 0.200 0.900
Z0603C681CSMST 680 ± 25 % 0.150 1.000
Z0603C751DSMST 750 ± 25 % 0.300 0.600
Z0603C152DSMST 1,500 ± 25 % 0.250 0.750
Z0603C182DSMST 1,800 ± 25 % 0.200 0.850
Z0603C252DSMST 2,500 ± 25 % 0.200 1.100
Z0603C431FSMST 430 ± 25 % 0.400 0.273
Part Number Impedance Impedance Tolerance Rated Current DC Resistance
OBSOLETE
6© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Ferrite Beads
Signal Line Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads Z-SMS
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont.
 Part Number Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
Impedance
Tolerance
Rated Current (A)
Maximum
DC Resistance (Ω)
Maximum
Z0603C601FSMST 600 ± 25 % 0.350 0.351
Z0603C102FSMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.300 0.390
Z0805C150ASMST 15 ± 25 % 1.200 0.050
Z0805C220ASMST 22 ± 25 % 1.200 0.050
Z0805C330ASMST 33 ± 25 % 1.200 0.050
Z0805C470ASMST 47 ± 25 % 1.000 0.050
Z0805C750ASMST 75 ± 25 % 1.000 0.100
Z0805C101ASMST 100 ± 25 % 0.900 0.100
Z0805C121ASMST 120 ± 25 % 0.800 0.150
Z0805C241ASMST 240 ± 25 % 0.600 0.200
Z0805C431ASMST 430 ± 25 % 0.500 0.250
Z0805C601ASMST 600 ± 25 % 0.500 0.300
Z0805C102ASMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.300 0.400
Z0805C121BSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.800 0.150
Z0805C241BSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.600 0.200
Z0805C471BSMST 470 ± 25 % 0.500 0.250
Z0805C601BSMST 600 ± 25 % 0.500 0.250
Z0805C102BSMST 1,000 ± 25 % 0.400 0.350
Z0805C560CSMST 56 ± 25 % 0.600 0.200
Z0805C121CSMST 120 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0805C241CSMST 240 ± 25 % 0.300 0.350
Z0805C751DSMST 750 ± 25 % 0.400 0.300
Z0805C152DSMST 1,500 ± 25 % 0.400 0.350
Z0805C182DSMST 1,800 ± 25 % 0.300 0.450
Z0805C252DSMST 2,500 ± 25 % 0.200 0.750
Part Number Impedance Impedance Tolerance Rated Current DC Resistance
OBSOLETE
7© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� FB0004_Z-SMS • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com